ﬂEmﬂnwnw&-mupﬁ’

Narre
ichasl McKlllop
Alden MGowan

Declan Reed
Rabbie ldle
Noel Carrcll
Christopher Johnstan
RAyan Mcdermatt
Fhlllp Goss
Niall Robinsan
Brendan Murphy
Adam Clancy
Siman Sentar
Jasen Walsh
Conraor Magill
Stephen Roorey
Mark Patterson
James speight
James Budde
Paul McGlinchay
Martin Rea
Eevim Carfiny
Mick Arkensparr
Johin Fracer
Scott Rankin
Gerry Duddy
Pharcus Devine
Michasl Firmigan
Alan O'Hara
Thomas Simpson
Ryan Snodgrass
Chris Moguinness
Declan Boharty
Gary Slevin
Beian Kelly
Paddy Hamill
Bartin b Liug b
Mickael Mesnagh
Micholas Mchdenamin
Cathal Meclawghlin
Michael Devine
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Championships
Saturday I0th lanuary 2020
Club Lapl Lap2
5t Malachy's &C Do0G:4aT 000659
St Malachy's &l DO0EA4AT Q00659
City of Derry Spartans  O0:06:47  DD00E:S9
St Malachy's AC 00:06:48 000658
Ehercock AC 000648 000705
Letterkenny
Drornare AC 000645 000705
Harth Belfast DI06-54 000721
Morth Down &0 000553 00723
Gty of Derry Spartans 00:05:5E 000725
5t Malachy's aC 00:07:06  OO07:2L
Narth Dpwn AC 00:07:15 00072
Omagh Harriers 000703 00:07:24
Warth Belfast 000713 00:07:28
St Malachy's AC (B Q00721
Mowth Down AC (0700 000733
Omagh Harrlars 00:06:538  OO:07:37
Marth Down AC 00:07:03 D0:07:40
Letterkering 000712 00:07:32
Morth Belfast 000715 000734
ity of Cherry Spartans 0006258 00:07:37
North Dawe A0 021 000752
5t Malachy's AC ORO7AS 000745
Foyle Vallay AC 00:07:42  (ie07:50
Gty of Derry Spartans 000739 00755
Springwell Running Club 00:07:15 00:07:55
Lty of Derry Spartans 000715 0758
Maorth Beffast s e i v 00758
North Down AL O07-48 O0:0E07
Forde Valley AL D042 000810
Fayle Valley AL 00:07:34  D0:0B:01
Fowyle Valley AC 0731 00:08:00
City of Derry Spartans  00:07:50 000827
Foyba Valley AC
Harth Beffast Q0738 D00E: >
Omagh Harriers OO:0809 0000832
Omagh Hasriers 00;08:18 O0:0B:45
Gity of Derry Spartans
Foyle Valley AC 00:08:04  OO:0B:4G
Springwell Runring Club  00:08:29  00:09:04

Lap3
05355
D006 55
O0nle:55
00:07:10
000720

o724
000724
000733
00:07:29
000728
D025
0730
000725
000742
00:07:43
Q00740
00:07:51
D050

00075
00:07:52
000755
OD-08:02
O0-08:00
DD:0B:02

00;08:08
00:03:12
O0-0a:14
000815
0008:19
000822

00:08:35
00:08:37
000840

00:08:16
0513

Lapd
O0:06:53
00:05:55
D050G:59
00:07:15
00722

D073
0:07:34
00:07:37
00:07:31
0paaT3s
Q0735

O07:35
000750
000749
O0e07 .54
Q0752

O0-0752
00812
00:07:55
000802
0000812
000750
000814
Cdr8:15
0BS5S
00:08:13
00:08:13
000322
000838
00833

000841
000845
0835

000528
Do09:21

Laps
OdridE:51
0658
000713
a0:07:17
0007:15

[ R k]
DI0y22
00-07:1%
00:07:30
000730
D007
000737
Q0743
DO-07-48
00736
00:07:36
00:07:37
0070745
Q00753
Q0757
D0-07-52
Q0:07ET
00:08:06
000751
00:08:08
00:08:11
O0-08:17
L0803
00:08:07
D0:08:18:
00:08:29
0000824

D008:33
DOOEA5
O0:08:43

000901
00925

Finish
00:34:23

03451
00:35:27
003547
003555
03626
D0:36:34
DOr36:41
D0:36:51
00:35:29
00:37:06
00375
00:3T:22
-atiig
00:37:39
003740
03500
0003812
00:38:16
03843
03850
C0:38:53
00:39:0
LelE - i)
00:39:40
00:35:45
Odea0:0
Ofcd0:20

00;40:29
00:a0:55
D0:a1:24
004140
Qfra1:54
D-42:-47
04303
00:43:32
D023
00:45:32



Pos |

[E=

{1 R AT TP

BRRkkbdpEEERORREERER

B

31
32

Mame

Christy MeMonagle
Jim Batt

Carthry MeCourt
Julie Turley

Catriona Mc Granaghan

Loise Smith
Stephariée Hambling
Kay Byrna
Geraldne Sranogh
Amarda Perry
Alwypnne Shannan
Roberta Doman
Rona Harkers
Rachel Glbsan
lessica Oraig
Marina Campbell
Hicola Simpson
Debibie Matchett
Futh Bagill
Alizen Rankin
Arme Sandford
Geraldine Cuighey
Sara Moare
Jaqusaline MoGinkey
Bridgesn Byrne
Theryl Carduasell
Harnah Shislds
Mirinm Boviner
Paula Jacksan

Mary Hippsley
Patricla Campbell
Garn Fraser
Glaria Danaghey
Roisin Lyrch
Caire Lawn

Categoryl
MES
MES

Fi5

Infer

F35

35

Fdd

F45

Fd5
Imter Femals

Fa45
Irter Female
Irtar Female
luniar Female
lunior Fermale
Inter Female
Intor Farrale

Fdl
Inter Fermale

Fi5

Fd0
Irber Female
Jurilor Female
Irtar Female

F45

F35

Fd5

a5
Inter Femaile

Fan

R0
Inter Fermale

F50
Imter Female
Iurdgr Farnale

F35

Fagd

F50

F35

F4d

F35

Club

ity of Denry Spartans
Unattached

Horth Belfast
Dromnore AC
Finn Valley &5
Horth Belfass
Morth Do AC
Finn Valley AC
Dromare AC
Movth Bellast
Mourne Runners
Narth Down AL
Lagan Valley A
ity of Lishurn AC
Morth Down AC
ity of Derey Spartarns.
Morth Down AL
Morth Do AL
Lagan Valley A
Speingwell Aunsing Club
Rewcastle & Déstricy AC
Maorth Delfast
Omagh Harriers
ity of Darry Spartans
Tty of Derry Spartand
Spermin Harriers.
Oty of Derry Spartans
Finn Valley AC
Morth Belfase

Firn Valley AC
Omagh Harriers
City of Derry Spartars.
Finn Valley AC
ity of Darry Spartans
Omagh Harriers

00037

00031
000843
000845
eisibr)

OO-08:52
uehe-E R

00:05:24

DRASEE
00:09:45
00:10:03
Q1015

LapZ
D00E:45

000803
O
Q0818
000812
00:08:12
r08:23
00:08:28
00;08:23
00:08:30
000838
00;08:39
00044

O0:08-51
00:08:56
000843
O0-08-47
feeHeLizh]
00:08:44
000800
00:0m:01
000855
O0nas
0009:20
00:05:55

G001
001001

00:10:11
00:10:23
00:11:14

Finish
001708
001355

001544
001553
O0:15:08
D-16:12
00165
DI:1E21
001627
Ddr1g:3g
DI16:45
001648
00;06:50
01557
0:17:05
1708
001712
O0:17:18
Of:17:18
01720
DO-17:20
0126
001731
001737
00:18:10
O0:I3: 21
O0:18:35
01840
Do0e15:11
00:19:24.
0de18:28
00:19:38
DO19-56
002025
00:21:30



Pos Name Category Club Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Finish
1 Steven Duncan M35 Omagh Harriers 00:06:36 00:06:39 00:06:47 00:26:51
2 Pauric McKinney Letterkenny 00:06:36 00:06:44 00:06:54 00:27:06
3 Dave Morwood M35 Annadale Striders 00:06:36  00:06:50 00:06:56 00:27:20
4 Ciaran Doherty Letterkenny 00:27:43
5 Colin Roberts M40 City of Derry Spartans 00:06:37  00:07:02 00:07:08 00:27:49
6 Paul Carroli M40 Annadale Striders 00:06:38  00:07:04 00:07:10 00:28:10
7 Mark Wright M4o Annadale Striders 00:06:39  00:07:10 00:07:19 00:28:26
8 Gary Crossan Letterkenny 00:06:50 00:07:16 00:07:20 00:28:45
9 Francis Marsh M40 North Down AC 00:06:54  00:07:19 00:07:23 00:28:55
10 Neil Carty M40 North Belfast A 00:07:02  00:07:22 00:07:26 00:29:15
11 Paul Blaney M35 North Belfast A 00:07:01 00:07:23 00:07:33 00:29:26
12 Ciaran Kavanagh M40 Annadale Striders 00:07:05 00:07-28 00:07:32  00:29:30
13 Erian Mckee M45 Dromore AC 00:07:06 00:07:27 00:07:33 (00:29:39
14 Kieran Carlin M40 Finn Valley AC 'a* 00:06:57 00:07:35 00:07:42 00:29:51
15 Meil Faulkner Letterkenny 00:07:06 00:07:32 00:07:38 00:29:57
16 Canice Nicholls M35 Tir Chonaill 00:07:06 00:07:32 00:07:42 00:30:08
17 Dominic Bonar M45 Finn Valley AC 'A’ 00:07:07 00:07:34 00:07:51 00:30:20
13 Paul McCafferty M40 City of Derry Spartans 00:07:06  00:07:40 00:07:54 00:30:26
19 Johnny Ward M40 Tir Chonaill 00:07:09 00:07:42 00:07:53 00:30:29
20 Dale Mathers M45s Newry City Runners AC 00:07:19  00:07:45 00:07:49 00:30:30
21 Declan McCarthy M4s City of Derry Spartans 00:07:20 00:07:45 00:07:49 00:30:32
22 James Turtle M40 Ballymena Runners 00:07:23  00:07-5p 00:08:03 00:31:13
23 Gerard Bogle M4s Finn Valley AC'A’ 00:07:13  00:08:07 00:08:04 00:31:13
24 Noel Connor M5 Ballymena Runners 00:07:34  00:07:57 00:08:05 00:31:36
25 Dermot Connolly ~ mMsp City of Derry Spartans 00:07:33  00:07:58 00:08:10 00:31:44
26 Tom Thompson M35 Finn Valley AC ‘A’ 00:07:33  00:08:00 00:08:08 00:31:46
27 Ray Curran M55 Ballymena Runners 00:07:38  00:08:04 00:08:07 00:31:46
28 Charlie Page Letterkenny 00:07:38 00:08:01 00:08:17 00:32:00
29 Philip Mullan M40 Springwell Running Club  00:07-42 00:08:04  00:08:12 00:32:05
30 Karl Dines 45 Willowfield Harriers 00:07:32  00:08:06 00:08:18 00:32:13
31  Richard Mcearthy  msp Tir Chonaill 00:07:53 00:08:11 00:08:17 00:32:29
32 Robert Wilson M40 Willowfield Harriers 00:07:42  00:08:17 00:08:22 00:32:31
33 David Allen M45 Albertville Harriers 00:07:35 00:08:13 00:08:19 00:32:35
34 Stuart Kennedy M40 North Belfast A 00:07:33  00:08:16 00:08:31 00:32:39
35 Eddie Bell M4s Abbey AC 00:07:45 00:08:15 00:08:25 00:32:48
36 Noel Thomas M40 Tir Chonaill 00:08:00 00:08:13 00:08:21 00:32:49
37 Oran McBride M40 City of Derry Spartans 00:07:46 00:08:17 00:08:28 00:32:49
38 Gerry Coy M50 North Down AC 00:08:00 00:08:19 00:08:26 00:32:58
39 Gerry O'Doherty M50 Springwell Running Club  00:07-43 00:08:19 00:08:32 00:33:04
40 Nigel Mckibbin Mag Dromore AC 00:07:31  00:08:19 00:08:33 00:33:07
41 Bryan Edgar M45  Springwell Run ning Club  00:08:03 00:08:12  00:08:28 00:33:15
42  Michael Gal lagher M40 Tir Chonaill 00:08:05 00:08:35 00:08:43 00:33:58

43  Adrian Callaghan Letterkenny 00:08:12  00:08:35 00:08:45 _00:34:13




